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O~NO O WNPRF

poj npujae

Ume
Mwunka
bpaHucnas
MapuH
Tophe
Kerbko
AHka
UpeHa
JeneHa
Mapko
JeneHa
Hanvjena
Munuua
Mapwuja
OparaHa
KpuctuHa
AnekcaHgap
Jenuua
Coma
AHa
JeneHa
lopagaHa
JeneHa
Hanvjena
Onwueepa
OywaH
JoBaHa
Mwunena
Mapwuja
Hatawa
BojaH
Pagomunp
Jdanuno
CredpaH
JeneHa
Burbana
CrenaH
AnekcaHapa
JeneHa
Oparana
Hwukona
AnekcaHgpa
Hartawa
MapwuHa
CreBaH
JoBaHa
CnahaHa
Mapko
bojaHa

Ycnex Ha cTya

Mpe3sume
Manewesuh 9.48
MwunoeaHoBuh 9.84
KyHTtuh 9.76
LiBjeTnHoBumh 9.84
MpaBuk 9.54
JeBpemosuh 9.95
CnacojeBuh 9.81
Pmyw 9.65
moruwuh 9.43
MwuTtpuh 9.14
Cmurbanuh 9.14
Maxkuh 8.86
ApceHosuh 8.82
Mwunucasuh 9.10
PaguHoBsuh 8.54
CnenyeBuh 8.24
Mnuh 8.14
HosakoBuh 9.62
BeckoBuh 9.54
Bbenuh 8.86
Baukosuh 9.18
Pocuh 8.16
[NaHunnosuh 8.65
Mwunowesuh 8.65
MnapeHoBuh 8.38
Koctuh 8.00
Benouua 7.82
Hewosuh 7.64
Bacuh 7.58
JeBTuh 7.73
MwuTtposuh 7.86
MwnyTtuHoBsuh 7.48
Mwunowesuh 7.50
muropesuh 7.22
CtaHuh 7.42
CtenaHoBuh 8.37
Tpudkosuh 7.43
Jleknh 8.00
MwnaHoBuh 7.58
Bowkosuh 7.32
CtaHkoBuh 7.35
‘hypkosuh 7.39
CrojkoBuh 7.84
JeBTuMh 7.14
lNytam 8.20
Mapuh 8.17
MNaenosuh 8.17
CteBuh 6.90

Bpoj 6opoBa

129.86
104.96
104.11
102.77
101.76
101.53
100.10
98.47
96.22
93.27
93.27
90.41
89.63
89.22
87.14
84.08
83.06
78.21
77.56
74.61
72.28
70.96
70.33
70.33
68.13
65.04
63.58
62.11
55.94
54.53
52.96
52.77
50.68
50.23
49.47
48.38
42.95
42.67
40.86
39.04
38.79
36.95
36.17
32.02
30.96
28.84
24.24
23.15

| cTeneHpeTxoAHe CTyAN YKYMHO
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